
2025 Price Cutter Charity Championship presented by
Hiland Dairy Foods

Highland Springs Country Club
Tie Table Worksheet

Place/Purse% --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---7--- ---8------5--- ---6--- ---9--- ---10---

Total Purse: 1,000,000.00

Total Players: 90

1 18.000000% 74,583.33 59,611.1168,500.0082,600.00 56,200.0093,750.00 63,625.00135,000.00180,000.00 110,000.00

2 9.000000% 49,916.67 42,444.4447,000.0053,500.00 40,565.0058,250.00 44,562.5075,000.0090,000.00 65,000.00

3 6.000000% 39,833.33 35,072.2238,071.4341,900.00 33,765.0044,375.00 36,500.0052,500.0060,000.00 47,666.67

4 4.500000% 34,416.67 30,850.0033,142.8635,800.00 29,815.0037,375.00 31,956.2541,500.0045,000.00 39,166.67

5 3.800000% 31,166.67 28,127.7830,092.8632,300.00 27,215.0033,500.00 29,081.2536,250.0038,000.00 34,833.33

6 3.450000% 28,775.00 26,016.6727,807.1429,800.00 25,215.0030,875.00 26,893.7533,250.0034,500.00 32,000.00

7 3.200000% 26,691.67 24,183.3325,807.1427,630.00 23,465.0028,625.00 24,956.2530,750.0032,000.00 29,666.67

8 2.950000% 24,775.00 22,516.6723,950.0025,630.00 21,865.0026,537.50 23,206.2528,500.0029,500.00 27,500.00

9 2.750000% 23,025.00 21,016.6722,307.1423,830.00 20,415.0024,662.50 21,643.7526,500.0027,500.00 25,550.00

10 2.550000% 21,441.67 19,627.7820,807.1422,130.00 19,065.0022,912.50 20,206.2524,575.0025,500.00 23,716.67

11 2.365000% 20,025.00 18,350.0019,450.0020,630.00 17,815.0021,287.50 18,893.7522,825.0023,650.00 22,050.00

12 2.200000% 18,750.00 17,166.6718,214.2919,300.00 16,665.0019,875.00 17,687.5021,250.0022,000.00 20,500.00

13 2.050000% 17,583.33 16,072.2217,071.4318,100.00 15,600.0018,625.00 16,562.5019,750.0020,500.00 19,166.67

14 1.900000% 16,500.00 15,055.5616,000.0017,000.00 14,605.0017,500.00 15,518.7518,500.0019,000.00 18,000.00

15 1.800000% 15,500.00 14,116.6715,021.4316,000.00 13,680.0016,500.00 14,562.5017,500.0018,000.00 17,000.00

16 1.700000% 14,525.00 13,200.0014,071.4315,000.00 12,780.0015,500.00 13,631.2516,500.0017,000.00 16,000.00

17 1.600000% 13,583.33 12,311.1113,150.0014,030.00 11,933.0014,500.00 12,725.0015,500.0016,000.00 15,000.00

18 1.500000% 12,675.00 11,481.1112,257.1413,100.00 11,143.0013,537.50 11,850.0014,500.0015,000.00 14,000.00

19 1.400000% 11,800.00 10,714.4411,400.0012,210.00 10,413.0012,625.00 11,041.2513,500.0014,000.00 13,050.00

20 1.300000% 10,966.67 10,014.4410,618.5711,360.00 9,753.0011,762.50 10,303.7512,575.0013,000.00 12,166.67

21 1.215000% 10,221.67 9,392.229,918.5710,560.00 9,163.0010,950.00 9,641.2511,750.0012,150.00 11,350.00

22 1.135000% 9,546.67 8,831.119,282.869,836.00 8,633.0010,162.50 9,047.5010,950.0011,350.00 10,550.00

23 1.055000% 8,938.33 8,331.118,718.579,186.00 8,163.009,457.50 8,516.2510,150.0010,550.00 9,766.67

24 0.975000% 8,413.33 7,897.788,225.718,616.00 7,753.008,845.00 8,053.759,375.009,750.00 9,093.33

25 0.900000% 7,971.67 7,531.117,811.438,146.00 7,403.008,332.50 7,666.258,765.009,000.00 8,543.33

26 0.853000% 7,613.33 7,225.567,475.717,766.00 7,108.007,932.50 7,347.508,315.008,530.00 8,110.00

27 0.810000% 7,300.00 6,950.007,178.577,430.00 6,840.007,575.00 7,062.507,900.008,100.00 7,733.33

28 0.770000% 7,025.00 6,700.006,914.297,140.00 6,595.007,262.50 6,806.257,550.007,700.00 7,400.00

29 0.740000% 6,783.33 6,472.226,678.576,890.00 6,370.007,000.00 6,575.007,250.007,400.00 7,116.67

30 0.710000% 6,558.33 6,255.566,457.146,660.00 6,155.006,762.50 6,356.256,975.007,100.00 6,866.67

31 0.685000% 6,350.00 6,050.006,250.006,450.00 5,960.006,550.00 6,150.006,750.006,850.00 6,650.00

32 0.665000% 6,150.00 5,861.116,050.006,250.00 5,780.006,350.00 5,950.006,550.006,650.00 6,450.00
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33 0.645000% 5,950.00 5,683.335,850.006,050.00 5,610.006,150.00 5,762.506,350.006,450.00 6,250.00

34 0.625000% 5,750.00 5,516.675,664.295,850.00 5,450.005,950.00 5,587.506,150.006,250.00 6,050.00

35 0.605000% 5,566.67 5,361.115,492.865,650.00 5,300.005,750.00 5,425.005,950.006,050.00 5,850.00

36 0.585000% 5,400.00 5,216.675,335.715,470.00 5,160.005,550.00 5,275.005,750.005,850.00 5,650.00

37 0.565000% 5,250.00 5,083.335,192.865,310.00 5,030.005,375.00 5,137.505,550.005,650.00 5,450.00

38 0.545000% 5,116.67 4,961.115,064.295,170.00 4,915.005,225.00 5,012.505,350.005,450.00 5,283.33

39 0.525000% 5,000.00 4,855.564,950.005,050.00 4,815.005,100.00 4,900.005,200.005,250.00 5,150.00

40 0.515000% 4,900.00 4,766.674,850.004,950.00 4,730.005,000.00 4,806.255,100.005,150.00 5,050.00

41 0.505000% 4,800.00 4,683.334,757.144,850.00 4,650.004,900.00 4,718.755,000.005,050.00 4,950.00

42 0.495000% 4,708.33 4,605.564,671.434,750.00 4,575.004,800.00 4,637.504,900.004,950.00 4,850.00

43 0.485000% 4,625.00 4,533.334,592.864,660.00 4,506.004,700.00 4,562.504,800.004,850.00 4,750.00

44 0.475000% 4,550.00 4,467.784,521.434,580.00 4,445.004,612.50 4,493.754,700.004,750.00 4,650.00

45 0.465000% 4,483.33 4,411.114,457.144,510.00 4,392.004,537.50 4,432.504,600.004,650.00 4,566.67

46 0.455000% 4,425.00 4,363.334,401.434,450.00 4,347.004,475.00 4,381.254,525.004,550.00 4,500.00

47 0.450000% 4,376.67 4,324.444,357.144,400.00 4,310.004,425.00 4,340.004,475.004,500.00 4,450.00

48 0.445000% 4,333.33 4,288.894,317.144,352.00 4,276.004,375.00 4,302.504,425.004,450.00 4,400.00

49 0.440000% 4,295.00 4,256.674,281.434,310.00 4,245.004,327.50 4,268.754,375.004,400.00 4,350.00

50 0.435000% 4,261.67 4,227.784,250.004,274.00 4,217.004,287.50 4,238.754,325.004,350.00 4,303.33

51 0.430000% 4,233.33 4,202.224,222.864,244.00 4,192.004,255.00 4,212.504,280.004,300.00 4,266.67

52 0.426000% 4,210.00 4,180.004,200.004,220.00 4,170.004,230.00 4,190.004,250.004,260.00 4,240.00

53 0.424000% 4,190.00 4,160.004,180.004,200.00 4,150.004,210.00 4,170.004,230.004,240.00 4,220.00

54 0.422000% 4,170.00 4,140.004,160.004,180.00 4,130.004,190.00 4,150.004,210.004,220.00 4,200.00

55 0.420000% 4,150.00 4,120.004,140.004,160.00 4,110.004,170.00 4,130.004,190.004,200.00 4,180.00

56 0.418000% 4,130.00 4,100.004,120.004,140.00 4,090.004,150.00 4,110.004,170.004,180.00 4,160.00

57 0.416000% 4,110.00 4,080.004,100.004,120.00 4,070.004,130.00 4,090.004,150.004,160.00 4,140.00

58 0.414000% 4,090.00 4,060.004,080.004,100.00 4,050.004,110.00 4,070.004,130.004,140.00 4,120.00

59 0.412000% 4,070.00 4,040.004,060.004,080.00 4,030.004,090.00 4,050.004,110.004,120.00 4,100.00

60 0.410000% 4,050.00 4,020.004,040.004,060.00 4,010.004,070.00 4,030.004,090.004,100.00 4,080.00

61 0.408000% 4,030.00 4,000.004,020.004,040.00 3,990.004,050.00 4,010.004,070.004,080.00 4,060.00

62 0.406000% 4,010.00 3,980.004,000.004,020.00 3,970.004,030.00 3,990.004,050.004,060.00 4,040.00

63 0.404000% 3,990.00 3,960.003,980.004,000.00 3,950.004,010.00 3,970.004,030.004,040.00 4,020.00

64 0.402000% 3,970.00 3,940.003,960.003,980.00 3,930.003,990.00 3,950.004,010.004,020.00 4,000.00
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65 0.400000% 3,950.00 3,920.003,940.003,960.00 3,910.003,970.00 3,930.003,990.004,000.00 3,980.00

66 0.398000% 3,930.00 3,900.003,920.003,940.00 3,890.003,950.00 3,910.003,970.003,980.00 3,960.00

67 0.396000% 3,910.00 3,880.003,900.003,920.00 3,870.003,930.00 3,890.003,950.003,960.00 3,940.00

68 0.394000% 3,890.00 3,860.003,880.003,900.00 3,850.003,910.00 3,870.003,930.003,940.00 3,920.00

69 0.392000% 3,870.00 3,840.003,860.003,880.00 3,830.003,890.00 3,850.003,910.003,920.00 3,900.00

70 0.390000% 3,850.00 3,820.003,840.003,860.00 3,810.003,870.00 3,830.003,890.003,900.00 3,880.00

71 0.388000% 3,830.00 3,800.003,820.003,840.00 3,790.003,850.00 3,810.003,870.003,880.00 3,860.00

72 0.386000% 3,810.00 3,780.003,800.003,820.00 3,770.003,830.00 3,790.003,850.003,860.00 3,840.00

73 0.384000% 3,790.00 3,760.003,780.003,800.00 3,750.003,810.00 3,770.003,830.003,840.00 3,820.00

74 0.382000% 3,770.00 3,740.003,760.003,780.00 3,730.003,790.00 3,750.003,810.003,820.00 3,800.00

75 0.380000% 3,750.00 3,720.003,740.003,760.00 3,710.003,770.00 3,730.003,790.003,800.00 3,780.00

76 0.378000% 3,730.00 3,700.003,720.003,740.00 3,690.003,750.00 3,710.003,770.003,780.00 3,760.00

77 0.376000% 3,710.00 3,680.003,700.003,720.00 3,670.003,730.00 3,690.003,750.003,760.00 3,740.00

78 0.374000% 3,690.00 3,660.003,680.003,700.00 3,650.003,710.00 3,670.003,730.003,740.00 3,720.00

79 0.372000% 3,670.00 3,640.003,660.003,680.00 3,630.003,690.00 3,650.003,710.003,720.00 3,700.00

80 0.370000% 3,650.00 3,620.003,640.003,660.00 3,610.003,670.00 3,630.003,690.003,700.00 3,680.00

81 0.368000% 3,630.00 3,600.003,620.003,640.00 3,590.003,650.00 3,610.003,670.003,680.00 3,660.00

82 0.366000% 3,610.00 3,580.003,600.003,620.003,630.00 3,590.003,650.003,660.00 3,640.00

83 0.364000% 3,590.00 3,580.003,600.003,610.00 3,570.003,630.003,640.00 3,620.00

84 0.362000% 3,570.00 3,560.003,580.003,590.003,610.003,620.00 3,600.00

85 0.360000% 3,550.003,560.003,570.003,590.003,600.00 3,580.00

86 0.358000% 3,540.003,550.003,570.003,580.00 3,560.00

87 0.356000% 3,530.003,550.003,560.00 3,540.00

88 0.354000% 3,530.003,540.00 3,520.00

89 0.352000% 3,510.003,520.00

90 0.350000% 3,500.00
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